All rights reserved – 1SPV/CF 1CMP/Gr 02/2006 –  1CM60_E.doc  Version V1.00
 Products: R&S CMU300, R&S ROMES
Optimization of HSDPA networks
with the Radio Communication Tester R&S® CMU300
and Coverage Measurement System R&S® ROMES
Application Note
The Radio Communication Tester R&S CMU300 and Coverage Measurement System R&S ROMES
provide a wide range of possibilities to check the HSDPA air interface and network quality. The

R&S ROMES
1CM60_E.doc 29 Rohde & Schwarz
6 Ordering Information
TYPE Stock No. Designation
R&S® CMU300 1100.0008.03 UNIVERSAL RADIO COMMUNICATION
TESTER FOR BTS TEST
R&S® CMU-B12
1100.5100.02 HW OPTION FOR R&S CMU300:
REFERENCE OSCILLATOR OCXO, AGING
3.5x10-8/YEAR
R&S® CMU-B78
1159.1800.02 HW OPTION FOR R&S CMU300: LAYER 1
BOARD FOR WCDMA DL RX AND UL TX
R&S® CMU-K72 1200.7603.03 SW OPTION FOR R&S CMU300: HS-SCH
MONITOR AND HS-DSCH THROUGHPUT
MEASUREMENT,
R&S CMU-K78 NECESSARY:
R&S® CMU-K75
1150.3200.02 SW OPTION FOR R&S CMU300:
WCDMA TX TEST (3GPP/FDD/DL)
R&S® CMU-K78
1157.4802.02 SW OPTION FOR R&S CMU300: BCH
SYNCHRONIZATION AND MONITORING
(3GPP FDD)
R&S® CMU-K79 1150.4407.02 SW OPTION FOR R&S CMU300: HSDPA TX
MEASUREMENTS (NON-SIGNALING,
3GPP/FDD/DL),
R&S CMU-K75 NECESSARY
TYPE Stock No. Designation